January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Live Oak Co. Appraisal District

2022 Annual Metered Utility Consumption

House Bill 3693 Report (80R)

Chapter/Section 2265.001 of the Local Government Tax Code

Electricity

KWH Used
3851 kwh @ $.060000/kwh
3102 kwh @ $.060000/kwh
3627 kwh @$.060000/kwh
3539 kwh @ $.060000/kwh
3768 kwh @ $.060000/kwh
4480 kwh @ $.060000/kwh
5108 kwh @ $.060000/kwh
5261 kwh @ $.060000/kwh
5109 kwh @ $.060000/kwh
4706 kwh @ $.060000/kwh

4028 kwh @ $.060000/kwh

3581kwh @ $.060000/kwh

Cost
231.06

186.12

217.62

212.34

226.08

268.8

306.48

315.66

306.54

282.36

241.68

214.86

Water
Gallons Used

21

19

26

21

88

115

167

281

102

25

78

17

33.47

32.64

43.7

48.3

57.4

79.38

46.03

33.3

42.05

31.98



