Live Oak Co. Appraisal District

2022 Annual Metered Utility Consumption

House Bill 3693 Report (80R) Chapter/Section 2265.001 of the Local Government Tax Code

	Electricity KWH Used	<u>Cost</u>	Water <u>Gallons Used</u>	<u>Cost</u>
January	3851 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	231.06	21	32.64
February	3102 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	186.12	19	32.31
March	3627 kwh @\$.060000/kwh	217.62	26	33.47
April	3539 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	212.34	21	32.64
May	3768 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	226.08	88	43.7
June	4480 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	268.8	115	48.3
July	5108 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	306.48	167	57.4
August	5261 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	315.66	281	79.38
September	5109 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	306.54	102	46.03
October	4706 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	282.36	25	33.3
November	4028 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	241.68	78	42.05
December	3581kwh@\$.060000/kwh	214.86	17	31.98